
Date 7th Grade 8th Grade

Thursday, Sept. 2 Royal Valley - 4:30 Royal Valley - 6:00 PM

Thursday, Sept. 9 @ Jeff West - 4:30 @ Jeff West - 6:00 PM

Thursday, Sept. 16 @ Hiawatha - 4:30 @ Hiawatha - 6:00 PM

Thursday, Sept. 23 Perry - 4:30 Perry - 6:00 PM

Thursday, Sept. 30 @Atchison - 4:00 @ Riverside - 4:30 PM

Thursday, Oct. 7 Holton - 4:30 Holton - 6:00 PM

Thursday, Oct. 14 TBD @ Nemaha Central - 4:30 PM

Thursday, Sep. 2 Royal Valley @ Sabetha 4:30 PM

Thursday, Sep. 9 Sabetha @ Jeff West 4:30 PM

Monday, Sep. 13 Sabetha @ Riverside 4:30 PM

Thursday, Sep. 16 Sabetha @ Hiawatha 4:30 PM

Monday, Sep. 20 Holton @ Sabetha 4:30 PM

Thursday, Sep. 23 Perry @ Sabetha 4:30 PM

Saturday, Sep. 25 8th A @ Silver Lake Tournament 8:00 AM

Saturday, Sep. 25 7th A @ Rossville Tournament 8:00 AM

Saturday, Sep. 25 7th & 8th B @ Jeff West Tournament 9:00 AM

Monday, Sep. 27 Sabetha @ Nemaha Central 4:30 PM

Saturday, Oct. 2 Big 7 League Tourney

7th @ Jeff West       8th @ Riverside 9:00 AM

Mon, Oct. 18 Sabetha @ Royal Valley 4:30 PM

Thur, Oct. 21 Sabetha @ Jeff West 4:30 PM

Mon, Oct. 25 Sabetha @ Hiawatha 4:30 PM

Thurs, Oct. 28 Perry @ Sabetha 4:30 PM

Mon, Nov. 1 Sabetha @ Riverside 4:30 PM

Thurs, Nov. 4 Holton @ Sabetha 4:30 PM

Mon, Nov. 8 Sabetha @ Nemaha Central 4:30 PM

Thurs, Nov. 11 Royal Valley @ Sabetha 4:30 PM

Sat, Nov. 13 7th & 8th A Tournament @ Nemaha Central 9:00 AM

Mon, Nov. 15 Jeff West @ Sabetha 4:30 PM

Thurs, Nov. 18 Hiawatha @ Sabetha 4:30 PM

Mon, Nov. 22 Sabetha @ Perry 4:30 PM

Mon, Nov. 29 Riverside @ Sabetha 4:30 PM

Thurs, Dec. 2 Sabetha @ Holton 4:30 PM

Mon, Dec. 6 Nemaha Central @ Sabetha 4:30 PM

2021 SMS Girls' Basketball

2021 SMS Volleyball

2021 SMS Football



Sat, Nov. 6 Rock Creek 9:00 AM

Mon, Nov. 8 Sabetha, Savannah @ Atchison 3:30 PM

Thurs, Nov. 11 Sabetha, Oskaloosa, Rossville @ RV 4:30 PM

Sat., Nov. 13 Sabetha @ Silver Lake Tourn. 8:15 AM

Tue., Nov. 16 Marysville, Holton @ Sabetha 4:30 PM

Sat., Nov. 20 Sabetha @ Rossville Tourn. 8:30 AM

Sat., Dec. 5 League @ Perry 9:00 AM

Thu, Jan. 6 Royal Valley @ Sabetha 4:30 PM

Mon, Jan. 10 Sabetha @ Jeff West 4:30 PM

Thu, Jan. 13 Sabetha @ Hiawatha 4:30 PM

Mon, Jan. 17 Perry @ Sabetha 4:30 PM

Thu, Jan. 20 Sabetha @ Riverside 4:30 PM

Mon, Jan. 24 Holton @ Sabetha 4:30 PM

Thu, Jan. 27 Sabetha @ Nemaha Central 4:30 PM

Mon, Jan. 31 Sabetha @ Royal Valley 4:30 PM

Thu, Feb. 3 Jeff West @ Sabetha 4:30 PM

Mon, Feb. 7 Hiawatha @ Sabetha 4:30 PM

Thu, Feb. 10 Sabetha @ Perry 4:30 PM

Sat, Feb. 12 7th & 8th A Tournament @ Sabetha 9:00 AM

Mon, Feb. 14 Riverside @ Sabetha 4:30 PM

Thu, Feb. 17 Sabetha @ Holton 4:30 PM

Mon, Feb. 21 Nemaha Central @ Sabetha 4:30 PM

Tue, Feb 22 @ NC - Sabetha, RV, Riverside 4:00 PM

Thur, Feb 24 @ RV - Sabetha, JW, Perry 4:00 PM

Mon, Feb 28 @ Hiawatha - Sabetha, Holton, RV 4:00 PM

Thur, Mar 3 @ Sabetha - Riverside, Hiawatha, JW 4:00 PM

Mon, Mar 7 Big 7 League Tourney @ Royal Valley 4:00 PM

Thu, Apr 7 SMS Tri-State 4:00 PM

Tue, Apr 19 Perry 1:00 PM

Thu, Apr 21 SMS Invitational 1:00 PM

Mon, Apr 25 Holton 2:00 PM

Thur, Apr 28 Riley County 10:00 AM

Mon, May 2 Jackson Hts. 2:00 PM

Tue, May 10 League @ Hiawatha 2:00 PM

Fri, May 13 Makeup date League @ Hiawatha 2:00 PM

2022 SMS Track Schedule

2021 SMS Wrestling

2022 SMS Scholars Bowl Schedule

2022 SMS Boys Basketball


